Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

01/23/2026 09:00 AM | install PO:

01/24/2026 09:00 AM | event/details

Shipping Address:

01/26/2026 09:00 AM | strike

Description

General

N _B

Services

Bars - New York - Folding 6'

Bar - New York - Folding 6\' - with 3 sets of
molding

painted white
6'W x 31"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request

Dining Table - Las Vegas - Colored Top 8'x48"
wrapped in mustard velvet volluto
8'w x 48"D x 30'H - Custom Top & Base Color Upon Request

Panels - Candle Wall Metal
painted chocolate brown
5'W x 4"D x 10'H - Custom Color Upon Request

Stage Front - 16'x12'x24"H - TBD
using the Bali. Stage Fronts - add corners

Full Ceiling - 20'x50'

chocolate brown velvet; pleated

Perimeter Drape & Pullbacks - 20'x50'

350'in total - chocolate brown velvet; swagged like inspiration photo
(double layer); double sided pullbacks on (1) 30" wall

Perimeter Valance
chocolate brown velvet; for inside of tent and 30' on exterior

Dining Chairs - Washington - Gold Frame
khaki stretch velvet
19"W x 23"L x 37"H - Back & Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request

Custom Cushion
khaki stretch velvet like chairs from utah without the tail

Chandeliers - Beverly Hills - Amber Murano Medium
chocolate brown velvet rouching
44"W x 45"H - 45Ib - 250 Watts

installers for install
installers for details

installers for strike
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Qtty

34

34

VNY Trust

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Price

$1,000.00

$775.00

$475.00

$2,400.00

$4,250.00

$5,800.00

$1,200.00

$32.00

$55.00

$750.00

$650.00
$450.00

$650.00

IN-0008981

T

Total

$1,000.00

$3,100.00

$3,800.00

$2,400.00

$4,250.00

$5,800.00

$1,200.00

$1,088.00

$1,870.00

$3,000.00

$3,900.00
$1,800.00

$3,900.00
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Description Qtty Price

T

trucking 2 $600.00
flameproofing & certs 1 $800.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc. Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Wear & Tear (2.00%):

Packing (3.00%):

Notes

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:
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Total
$1,200.00

$800.00

$27,508.00
$11,600.00
$550.16
$825.24
$2,799.03
($0.00)
$43,282.43
($0.00)
$43,282.43
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