



Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.
Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

IN-0008981

VNY Trust

01/23/2026 09:00 AM | install
01/24/2026 09:00 AM | event/details
01/26/2026 09:00 AM | strike

PO:
Shipping Address:

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt
Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Description	Qty	Price	Total
General			
	1	\$1,000.00	T \$1,000.00
Bars - New York - Folding 6'  Bar - New York - Folding 6' - with 3 sets of molding painted white 6'W x 31"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request			
	4	\$775.00	T \$3,100.00
Dining Table - Las Vegas - Colored Top 8'x48" wrapped in mustard velvet velluto 8'w x 48"D x 30'H - Custom Top & Base Color Upon Request			
	8	\$475.00	T \$3,800.00
Panels - Candle Wall Metal painted chocolate brown 5'W x 4"D x 10'H - Custom Color Upon Request			
	1	\$2,400.00	T \$2,400.00
Stage Front - 16'x12'x24"H - TBD using the Bali. Stage Fronts - add corners			
	1	\$4,250.00	T \$4,250.00
Full Ceiling - 20'x50' chocolate brown velvet; pleated			
	1	\$5,800.00	T \$5,800.00
Perimeter Drape & Pullbacks - 20'x50' 350' in total - chocolate brown velvet; swagged like inspiration photo (double layer); double sided pullbacks on (1) 30' wall			
	1	\$1,200.00	T \$1,200.00
Perimeter Valance chocolate brown velvet; for inside of tent and 30' on exterior			
	34	\$32.00	T \$1,088.00
Dining Chairs - Washington - Gold Frame khaki stretch velvet 19"W x 23"L x 37"H - Back & Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request			
	34	\$55.00	T \$1,870.00
Custom Cushion khaki stretch velvet like chairs from utah without the tail			
	4	\$750.00	T \$3,000.00
Chandeliers - Beverly Hills - Amber Murano Medium chocolate brown velvet rouching 44"W x 45"H - 45lb - 250 Watts			
Services			
installers for install	6	\$650.00	\$3,900.00
installers for details	4	\$450.00	\$1,800.00
installers for strike	6	\$650.00	\$3,900.00

Description	Qty	Price	Total
truckng	2	\$600.00	T \$1,200.00
flameproofing & certs	1	\$800.00	\$800.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

Total Products:	\$27,508.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$11,600.00
Wear & Tear (2.00%):	\$550.16
Packing (3.00%):	\$825.24
Taxes :	\$2,799.03
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$43,282.43
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$43,282.43